Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

 The product may only be put into operation by competent persons.
 Only use the product in accordance with the intended use.
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Laser class 2
With M12 connector HRTL 8/24-150-S12 50038482
With 2m cable HRTL 8/24-150 50038483
With M12 connector HRTL 8/66-150-S12 50102704
Laser class 1
With M12 connector HRTL 8/66.09-150-S12 50115688
Tables
Laser class 2:
Laser class 1:
1 10 150 200
2 25 148 190
3 30 143 175
1 25 150 200
2 45 140 185
3 50 130 170
1 white 90%
2 gray 18%
3 black 6%
Scanning range [mm]
Typ. scanning range limit [mm]
Diagrams
Laser class 2:
Laser class 1:
A white 90%
B gray 18%
C black 6%
0,0
0,5
1,0
1,5
2,0
50 100 125 150 200 250 300
Distance [mm]
Di
am
et
er
 [m
m
]
Typ. light spot
-1,00
-0,75
-0,50
-0,25
0,00
0,25
0,50
0,75
1,00
0 100 200 300 400
y1
y2